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•  Friendship                 
•  Inspire
•  Team Work
•  Creativity

•  Fun
•  Games
•  Arts & Crafts
•  Outings

Ards and North Down Borough Council Community Activity Programmes 
will start week commencing Monday 18 September 2017.

For further information contact:

And much more……



Community Activity Programmes • September 2017 – June 2018

Older People Activity Schemes

Monday 12.30 - 15.00 Older People’s Group George Green Community Centre

Monday 13.00 - 14.00 Holywood 55+ Lunch Club Redburn Community Centre

Monday 14.00 - 16.00 Holywood 55+ Club Redburn Community Centre

Tuesday 13.00 - 14.00 Holywood 55+ Lunch Club Queen’s Hall, Holywood

Tuesday 14.00 - 16.00 Holywood 55+ Club Queen’s Hall, Holywood

Thursday 14.00 - 16.00 Evergreens Groomsport

Parent & Toddlers Programmes

Tuesday 10.00 - 12.00 Parents and Toddlers Redburn Community Centre

Tuesday 10.30 - 12.30 Parents and Toddlers Kilcooley Community Centre

Thursday 10.00 - 12.00 Parents and Toddlers Redburn Community Centre

Afterschool Clubs

Monday 15.30 - 17.30 Art Club /Afterschool Redburn Community Centre

Tuesday 15.30 - 17.30 Afterschool Redburn Community Centre

Thursday 15.30 - 17.30 Cookery Club/Afterschool Redburn Community Centre

Junior Youth Clubs - for children aged 5-11

Monday 17.30 - 19.30 Rathgill Junior Youth Club George Green Community Centre

17.30 - 19.30 Junior Youth Club Conlig Community Centre

Tuesday 18.00 - 20.00 Junior Youth Club Kilcooley Community Centre

Wednesday 18.00 - 20.00 Junior Youth Club Kilcooley Community Centre

Thursday 17.30 - 19.30 Junior Youth Club Green Road Community Centre

Friday 18.00 - 20.00 Junior Youth Club Skipperstone Community Centre

Youth Clubs - for children aged 11-14

Monday 19.00 - 21.00 Girls Group Redburn Community Centre

Thursday 19.00 - 21.00 Redburn Youth Group Redburn Community Centre

Adult Programmes

Monday 19.00 - 21.00 Hub Disco* Hamilton Road Community Hub

*aimed at those with learning needs

Programme Delivery (Term 1) Monday 18 September – Friday 27 October 2017

HALLOWEEN BREAK Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 2017

Programme Delivery (Term 2) Monday 6 November – Friday 15 December 2017

CHRISTMAS BREAK Monday 18 December 2017 – Friday 5 January 2018

Programme Delivery (Term 3) Monday 8 January – Friday 30 March 2018

EASTER BREAK Monday 2 April – Friday 6 April 2018

Programme Delivery (Term 4) Monday 9 April – Friday 22 June 2018


